N DESCRIPTION QTY.
1| 632-0303 JUMPER 6PIN 8" i
36 | 632-0045 BOX CONTROL HOUSE LIGHT 1
3 | 431-0051 COVER BOX CONTROL HOUSE LIGHT 1
4 | 1340013 BRACKET POWER SUPPLY 2
5 | 631-0052 | COVER VISTATION OPENING BOX CONTROL | 2
6 | 631-0053 STRAIN RELIEF POWER WIRES 2
7 | 631-0054 STRAIN RELIEF DMX IN/OUT WIRES 3
8 | 432-0305 HARNESS PSU CTRL BOX LH 1
9 | 632-0307 HARNESS PSU CTRL BOX RH 1
10 | 632-0120 | _PCB COMPLETE LINE MONITOR CTRL BOX 1
11 | 632-0112 | PCB COMPLETE DAUGHTER CTRL BOX INSPIRE | 1
12 | 430-4105-1 STDOFF M3 NUTX5, SCREW M3xé 2
13 | 632-0306 HARNESS [EC CTRL BOX 2
14 | 621-0052 HARNESS XLR5-M CF12 i
15 | 621-0053 HARNESS XLR5-F CF12 1
16 | 631-0055 COVER PLATE IEC 1
17 | 900-0739 OVERLAY FORCE DISPLAY UNIT 1
18 | 900-2220 TERMINAL BLOCK PLUG 4POS 5.08mm 2
19| 430-3203-0 NUT HEX M3 COMBI BIK 10
20 | 435-2108-3 WASHER FLAT M3.5 NYLON /6 2
21 | 900-0603 | PLUG PUSH-IN PLASTIC BLK 57/64" HEAD DIA | 3
22 | 900-0604 |PLUG PUSH-IN PLASTIC BLACK 1 7/32" HEAD DIA| 2
23 | 430-1206-0 SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS BLK 10
24 | 430-1204-0 SCREW M3x4 CH PLPS BLK 10
25 | 632-0304 JUMPER 8PIN 8" i
26| 450-2609-1 WASHER LOCK M5 EXT TOOTH Zn 5
27 | 450-3205-1 NUT HEX M5 COMBI Zn 5
28 | 429-1208-9 | SCREW M2.9 x 8 PH PZDRYV BLK PLASTITE 4
29 | 430-1106-0 SCREW M3x6 FH PLPS BLK 14
30 | 640-0310 GROUND TOP TO BTTM SOFTLITE 12" i
31 | 632-0138 | PCB COMPLETE DMX CONTROL BOX UL924 | 1
32 | 9002214 TERMINAL BLOCK PLUG 3POS 5.08mm 9
33 | 900-0925 RESISTOR 120 Q 1/2 W 3
34 | 632-0132 |PCB COMPLETE ADDR INSPIRE CTRL BOX UL924 | 1
35 | 430-2004-7 SPACER ROUND M3 BRASS 4mm LG 4
7
//

&
s

NOTE: BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES 0.020" X 45deg.

3 | 4 | >
@G ® @ 29096

&

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IMPERIAL
IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:
ONEPLACEDEC. *.05
TWO PLACE DEC. +.01

THREE PLACE DEC. +.003

THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HERIN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

MATERIAL

FINISH

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

NAME DATE
DRAWN DD | 01/11/16 §AB'.E§'T BHM
CHECKED AND MAY NOT BE USED BY OTHERS VﬁHOUT PRIOR WRITTTEN CONSENT
ENG APPR. TTLE: CONTROL BOX UL924
MFG APPR.
Q.A.
COMMENTS: |NSPI RE
SIZE [DWG. NO. REV.
| SHEET 1 OF 2

3

SCALE: 1:6 |WEIGHT: -
I

5




ITEM

A

\\

# PART # DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 632-0303 JUMPER 6PIN 8" 1
2 632-0045 BOX CONTROL HOUSE LIGHT 1
3 631-0051 COVER BOX CONTROL HOUSE LIGHT 1
4 134-0013 BRACKET POWER SUPPLY 2
5 631-0052 | COVER VISITATION OPENING BOX CONTROL | 2
6 631-0053 STRAIN RELIEF POWER WIRES 2
7 631-0054 STRAIN RELIEF DMX IN/OUT WIRES 3
8 632-0305 HARNESS PSU CTRL BOX LH 1
9 632-0307 HARNESS PSU CTRL BOX RH 1
10 632-0120 PCB COMPLETE LINE MONITOR CTRL BOX 1
11 6320112 | PCB COMPLETE DAUGHTER CTRL BOX INSPIRE | 1
12 | 430-4105-1 STDOFF M3 NUTx5, SCREW M3xé 2
13 632-0306 HARNESS IEC CTRL BOX 2
14 621-0052 HARNESS XLR5-M CF12 1
15 621-0053 HARNESS XLR5-F CF12 1
16 631-0055 COVER PLATE IEC 1
17 900-0739 OVERLAY FORCE DISPLAY UNIT 1
18 900-2220 TERMINAL BLOCK PLUG 4POS 5.08mm 2
19 | 430-3203-0 NUT HEX M3 COMBI Blk 10
20 | 435-2108-3 WASHER FLAT M3.5 NYLON 6/6 2
21 900-0603 PLUG PUSH-IN PLASTIC BLK 57/64" HEAD DIA 3
22 900-0604 [PLUG PUSH-IN PLASTIC BLACK 1 7/32"HEAD DIA| 2
23 | 430-1206-0 SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS BLK 10
24 | 430-1204-0 SCREW M3x4 CH PLPS BLK 10
25 632-0304 JUMPER 8PIN 8" 1 G
26 | 450-2609-1 WASHER LOCK M5 EXT TOOTH Zn 5
27 | 450-3205-1 NUT HEX M5 COMBI Zn 5
28 | 429-1208-9 SCREW M2.9 x 8 PH PZDRYV BLK PLASTITE 4
29 | 430-1106-0 SCREW M3x6 FH PLPS BLK 14
30 640-0310 GROUND TOP TO BTTM SOFTLITE 12" 1
31 632-0138 PCB COMPLETE DMX CONTROL BOX UL924 1
32 900-2214 TERMINAL BLOCK PLUG 3POS 5.08mm 9
33 900-0925 RESISTOR 120 Q 1/2 W 3
34 632-0132 | PCB COMPLETE ADDR INSPIRE CTRL BOX UL924| 1
35 | 430-2004-7 SPACER ROUND M3 BRASS 4mm LG 4 9

\

A

CHROMA-Q INSPIRE
CONTROL BOX UL924

() @ @) @ @) (209 6

DISCLAIMER: Dimensions and illustrative drawings contained herein are accurate to the company's
knowledge at the time of printing, however specifications are subject to change without notice




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View2


